Tripleline Dual
Arm Pivoting Top
Brush - Electric

TRS-EL

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com

This document is confidential and proprietary to AVW EQUIPMENT and cannot be used, disclosed, or duplicated without
prior written consent. Consent, prices and availability are subject to change without notice.




Tripleline Dual Arm Pivoting Top Brush - Electric - TR5-EL

The AVW Tripleline Dual Arm Pivoting Top Brush Electric operates on gravity. No complicated controls.
Because of the design, it can self adjust to most conveyor speed requirements.
A sleek simple design and low maintenance.

20f13

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: info@avwequipment.com




SPACE REQUIREMENTS

85%"

167%"

30f13

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: info@avwequipment.com




Tripleline Dual Arm Pivoting Top Brush - Electric -

<CLRSS1 00x150x087

N
N
N

S
(re9) (=)

@ TR05013600
AC2X10-RB WAZFA
HN1213
TR5EAAC

TL-TR5A

4 of 13
© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Tripleline Dual Arm Pivoting Top Brush - Electric -

Parts List

PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
HN1213 20 1/2" - 13 UNC Hex Nut
FW12 16 1/2" Flat Washer
WA2FA 2 SHOCK ABSORBER ASSEMBLY - UHMW 1/2" ID
TRS5F 2 Shock + Air Cylinder Arm Mount
TR5H 2 Shock + Air Cylinder w/ Bump Stop Mounting Bracket
CLRSS100x150x087 4 Collar 1" ID x 1 1/2" OD x 7/8" L
TR5Q 4 UHMW Bushing 1 9/16" ID x 2 1/2" OD x 2 5/16" L
SSC112075 4 Collar 1 1/2" ID x 2 1/4" OD x 3/4" L
HHCS1213150 12 1/2" - 13 x 1 1/2" UNC Hex Screw
TR5B 1 Main Pivot Support Assembly
P38225 12 Pin 3/8" x 2 1/4" L
TR5P 4 UHMW Bushing 1" ID x 1 1/2" OD x 3 3/4" L
TL-TR5A 1 Dual Arch Top Brush Arch Assembly
TR05013600 4 Threaded Rod 1/2" D x 6" L.G.
SLW12 16 1/2" Split Lock Washer
TR5D 1 Drop Arms Assembly
TR5M 2 Air Cylinder Mount
AC2X10-RB 4 Air Cylinder 2" x 10"
TR5K 1 Short Arm Bumper Assembly LH
TR5L 2 Top Arm Bumper Assembly
TR5EAAC 4 1.5 in Self Aligning Pilllow Block
TR5C 1 Top Brush Arm Assembly
TR5J 1 Short Arm Bumper Assembly RH
TR5E 1 Top Counterbalance Assembly
TR5G 2 Relay Rod Assembly
TR5N 1 Top brush core w Motor, shaft Assembly

50f 13

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com
Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




TL-TR5AA

TL-TR5AB

HHCS1213125

Parts List
PART NUMBER | QTY DESCRIPTION
TL-DHC-48 1 Tripleline Dual Horizontal Crossbar - 48" L
TL-TR5AB 1 Tripleline Dual Arch Top Brush Leg RH
TL-TR5AA 1 Tripleline Dual Arch Top Brush Leg LH
HN1213 16 1/2" - 13 UNC Hex Nut
HHCS1213125 16 1/2" - 13 x 1.25" UNC Hex Screw
FW12 16 1/2" Flat Washer
SLW12 16 1/2" Split Lock Washer

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

6 of 13

www.avwequipment.com

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com



Tripleline Dual Arm Pivoting Top Brush - Electric -
TRS5C

TR1FHB
TR5CA

HN1213

HHCS1213150

Parts List
PART NUMBER | QTY DESCRIPTION
TR1F0304-25 16 Counterweight 25 Ib
TR1FH TOP BRUSH COUNTERWEIGHT COVER
TR1D Custom Mounting Bracket for Counterweights
TR5CA Top Arm Weldment Assembly

HHCS1213150 1/2" - 13 x 1 1/2" UNC Hex Screw
HN1213 1/2" - 13 UNC Hex Nut
FW12 1/2" Flat Washer

2
2
2
TR1FHB 2 SS Sheet Metal #12Ga x 15 13/16"OD x CH3 x 3 1/16"
4
4
4

7 of 13
© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Parts List

PART NUMBER | QTY DESCRIPTION
TR5EB 1 Counterweight Connecting Sleeve
TR5EA 2 Top Counterbalance Single

Assembly

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

8 of 13

www.avwequipment.com
General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

TR5EAA
HN1213
HHCS1213375

n‘

TR5EAAC

TR5EAAC
TR05013600

TR1F0304-25

HN1213

Parts List
PART NUMBER | QTY DESCRIPTION
HHCS1213375 2 1/2"-13 x 3.75" L Hex Screw
TRSEAA 1 Top Counterweight Arm Weldment
TR05013600 2 Threaded Rod 1/2" D x 6" L.G.
FW12 2 1/2" Flat Washer
SLW12 2 1/2" Split Lock Washer
HN1213 6 1/2" - 13 UNC Hex Nut
TR1F0304-25 5 Counterweight 25 Ib
TR5EAB 1 Short Counterbalance Cover 7.5 in L
TR5EAAC 2 1.5 in Self Aligning Pilllow Block

90of 13

www.avwequipment.com
General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com
Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com



Main Pivot Support Assembly - TR5B

SLwW12

HHCS1213200

Parts List

PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
BRG-UCP208-24 4 1 1/2" Pillow Block
HHCS1213200 8 1/2"-13 x 2" L Hex Screw
SLW12 8 1/2" Split Lock Washer
FW12 8 1/2" Flat Washer
HN1213 8 1/2" - 13 UNC Hex Nut
TR5BA 1 Tripleline Top Brush Pivot Bar

10 of 13

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Top brush core w Motor, shaft Assembly - TR5N

STB-P1X112A

@RMTR’I -5HP-81 —230—46@

6BZAEB-P1-1-O10§

(HHCS1213150)
SLW12
(WA1KCB)

CPLG5016X112

CPLG5016X118 )
A

HN1213

Q)

Parts List
PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
HN1213 8 1/2" - 13 UNC Hex Nut
FW12 8 1/2" Flat Washer
TR1H 1 Top Brush w/ Core
STB-P1X112A 2 1 1/2" Split Taper Bushing
HHCS1213150 8  |1/2"-13x 1 1/2" UNC Hex Screw
WA1KCB 2 1-1\2" Flange Mount Bearing-Nickel Plated
WA10KAA-EL 1 Sumitomo Motor Spacer/Flange
@ CPLG5016X112 1 Chain Coupling Flange 1 1/2" ID
TR5G 1 Shaft OD 1.5" x 106"
SLW12 8 1/2" Split Lock Washer
CPLG5016X118 1 |Chain Coupling Flange 1 1/8"
GRMTR1-5HP-81-230-460 1 Sumitomo Gearmotor 1 1/8" Shaft
HHCS3816150 4 3/8"-16 UNC x 1 1/2" HEX SCREW
SLW38 4 3/8" Split Lock Washer
HHN3816 4 3/8"-16 18-8ss Heavy Hex Nut
FW38 4 3/8" FLAT WASHER
RB2AEB-P1-1-0106 2 BRUSH CONNECTING DISK

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153
Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

www.avwequipment.com
General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com
Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Top Brush w/ Core - TR1H

Parts List
PART
NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
TR1HC 1 Pipe Sch 40 8 5/8" O.D. x 0.322in x 82" LG.
TR1HD 4 Bar Flat 3/8" x 1" x 80" LG.
TR1HE 8 Bar Flat #1/2" x 3/4" x 1" LG.
TR1HF 2 Ring #1/8" x 7 1/2" 1.D. x 11" O.D.
TR1HB 2 Plate #1/8 OD 7.981"

TR1HA 65 TB-Brush Blue

12 of 13

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




TR5GB

Parts List
PART
NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
TR5GA 1 Relay Rod 77 1/8" L
TR5GB 2 rod end 1.00 in. shaft internally threaded
HN114 2 Hex Nut 1"-14

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 6015

3

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

13 of 13

www.avwequipment.com
General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




